This report provided free of charge by:

G Stone Motors Inc.
36 Boardman St 4°9 / 5°0 © 239
Middlebury, VT 05753 46 Verified Reviews Customer Favorites

802-215-1493

Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2023 FORD MAVERICK No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
LARIAT

VIN: 3FTTW8G99PRA86045

W Regular oil changes

CREW PICKUP
2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE P .
ALL WHEEL DRIVE an 2 Previous owners
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided a Personal vehicle
by:
G Stone Motors Inc.
4.9/5.0 @ Last owned in Vermont
46 Verified Reviews FOX
© 239 Customer Favorites [I] 6,337 Lastreported odometer reading ~

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/25 at
7:36:54 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[AINGIEN x| Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

. « Oil and filter changed 12/17/2024 View
W Oil Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a

CAR . good thing!
K&

[FNCNEANY x| Additional History Owner 1 Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Ss51RwLtlh__eX739fj7gQ8XXRH11pz3d9hiT2d60qNbH4c0hXRPc2R5yaRxVFtOS4Hw5dW0UACsxBcOO-wr_QgBu8y04J4dTGYNLe1eVWHlHHBr2Z6ZI1ekoeWTh968PMV-0RbTPLUBI5Awn6OEuXqMOljv87jsJ__c1WyQMVzNmymlCkcJEh-v1s4NwkBnafFKUtxsRLInt7W1y_Hc7x1TI-ZCJtYFsRD5qeoVSQPMkIIbcpknmXP50vraMOhRrt9qwJYjBOJzfx-9RbeBQOmR-slAetSt9NqqdUz-9R6jpn-qc4D910JJhuBa_WRNGaQ7fzEwtLbwTxoEWbSWS7F9DkS7A05eCec90x0k3QoWXV_H8FHz4_w1daDnv-QTzBDRPtGs.cfx

Total Loss ) No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. - Reported
Structural Damage 4 No Issues
v
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check ) No Issues
v .
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall
. . No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
) Reported
available at Ford Motor Company.
Basic Warranty W ;
Original warranty estimated to have 26 months or 29,663 miles Agg\r/?an y
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.
[HENC[EEY x| Title History Owner 1
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Odometer Brands

Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[EINGIEIY x| Ownership History

Owner 1
The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2024
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 7 months
Owned in the following states/provinces Vermont
Estimated miles driven per year
Last reported odometer reading 6,337

<

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Active

Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not

Owner 2

2025

Personal

3 months

Vermont


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

EEE}EEE Detailed History

2 Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Date

09/09/2023

10/04/2023

10/20/2023

03/19/2024

04/18/2024

Mileage Source

10

202

Ford Motor Company

North Country Motor
Sales, Inc.
Lancaster, NH
603-788-2311
ncfordinc.com

49/5.0
60 Verified Reviews
' 13 Customer Favorites

North Country Motor
Sales, Inc.
Lancaster, NH
603-788-2311
ncfordinc.com/

49/5.0
60 Verified Reviews
@ 13 Customer Favorites

North Country Motor
Sales, Inc.
Lancaster, NH
603-788-2311
ncfordinc.com/

49/5.0
60 Verified Reviews
@ 13 Customer Favorites

McGee Ford of

Montpeiler

Montpelier, VT

802-223-5201

mcgeefordvt.com/
4.6/5.0

115 Verified Reviews

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Vehicle offered for sale

)p Vehicle serviced
% - Vehicle washed/detailed

)p Vehicle serviced
L

Vehicle offered for sale


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/fr8QAdhWzrN3y9VmSyM5XXXKoUmvEJMya0LziGjZjnTzfnSTJGjYZJLjrecAIAxYnKpodFbCzy4-PIRki25spPgQSwzkYc-EzSdzWRqGzjvDF_vtJESnSXOgMXovuQVXKXB7OAhFrxxpg6lAk_FmtAKaswoHMrKO2QmAbY9KulvzrtSRaw8W6vggHJsfjkT-tZstCQBjs3gAuFYEdnCZud2p8a1kfYX_RdGFisUz5Xezjbf3dynmNgFsClRpQY72G68JBpbP5HliHXLdEBrZ7BplhfBpO7WH0WfEuPZ3725f107iqogISBMVzO8-253wSM8Bh0AgYFoGhGXEZPulpmI0UkvzR9O1rzGiEOe7izXW07A2RYQmPntCF4KXRi_nShiaA5k93MGiNws.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/k352oR8EYiQwmjM5AD6PADGtHC5TzCCOmDvC7eNAGdyOzf4JCjVJxFl6bMxEdiAiTV5TYMTVxN07bQWQqaS9cGn-4b82X00BylrVDhBBRDio9eXYsiMqqcYggQZrNn_1-ElguBARosCLSK_QdUGOox6_51EPxjtzNJDJnromdXviXIbcM7_FjzyYsAgRBh6iku1Af7fqNnaHx6z8d8JmWi29FQPYR7y1gYt5u1LlOdViKVpLIr-bH0tTOHXfAXaPxjzGtwJkYMRMFKN_lPpSFswzynM2YH3MrIjp4TNsIKXuzaNIlqPmfSyN0mTUUsQLdS65K38iG5WUb6MQBPwOjjkbr2Wj5vk_Jjox7SkS4fT63mNd5_g-pDYV1SQYT-IF_Wb7QryTCvUke5A.cfx

04/23/2024

05/18/2024

05/18/2024

05/29/2024

06/04/2024

07/01/2024

08/21/2024

318

628

630

2,399

@ 429 Customer Favorites

McGee Ford of

Montpeiler

Montpelier, VT

802-223-5201

mcgeefordvt.com/
4.6/5.0

115 Verified Reviews

' 429 Customer Favorites

McGee Ford of

Montpeiler

Montpelier, VT

802-223-5201

mcgeefordvt.com/
4.6/5.0

115 Verified Reviews

@ 429 Customer Favorites

Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.

McGee Ford of

Montpeiler

Montpelier, VT

802-223-5201

mcgeefordvt.com/
4.6/5.0

115 Verified Reviews

@ 429 Customer Favorites

Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Johnson, VT

McGee Ford of

Montpeiler

Montpelier, VT

802-223-5201

mcgeefordvt.com/
4.6/5.0

115 Verified Reviews

@ 429 Customer Favorites

McGee Ford of
Montpeiler
Montpelier, VT
802-223-5201
mcgeefordvt.com/

46/5.0
115 Verified Reviews

)p Vehicle serviced
® -Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

)p Vehicle serviced
L Y

Title or registration issued
-First owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

)p Vehicle serviced
L Y

)p Vehicle serviced
L



@ 429 Customer Favorites

12/04/2024 5,601 McGee Ford of )p Vehicle serviced
Montpeiler ® -Maintenance inspection completed
Montpelier, VT - Oil and filter changed

802-223-5201

mcgeefordvt.com/
46/5.0

115 Verified Reviews

' 429 Customer Favorites

12/17/2024 6,337 G Stone Motors Inc. )p Vehicle serviced
Middlebury, VT ® -Brakes checked
802-388-6718 -Fluids checked
gstonemotors.com/ -Emissions or safety inspection
4.9/5.0 performed

- Oil and filter changed

46 Verified Reviews . .
- Wiper motor replaced/repaired

@ 239 Customer Favorites

Wy
12/19/2024 G Stone Motors Inc. Vehicle offered for sale
Middlebury, VT
802-388-6718
gstonemotors.com/
49/5.0

46 Verified Reviews
@ 239 Customer Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

® Owner?2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/03/2025 Vermont Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Johnson, VT -Vehicle color noted as White

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[rNGEM x| Glossary


https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes

CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX 7] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/10/25 7:36:54 AM (CDT)


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

